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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

4 - Domingo, 25 de Junio de 2023 25/06/2023

Prueba 36 Fem., 400m Libre Alevin femenino
25/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11 años

1. SARMIENTO OJEDA, Andrea 12 Aguacan 5:24.67 14,00
100m: 1:16.43 1:16.43 200m: 2:39.74 1:23.31 300m: 4:04.43 1:24.69 400m: 5:24.67 1:20.24

2. MENDEZ RAMMIREZ, Zoe 12 Cn.Salinas 5:39.60 13,00
100m: 1:19.91 1:19.91 200m: 3:14.38 1:54.47 300m: 4:15.64 1:01.26 400m: 5:39.60 1:23.96

3. RUIZ REYES, Carla 12 Metropole 5:56.00 9,00
100m: 1:23.84 1:23.84 200m: 2:57.55 1:33.71 300m: 4:29.41 1:31.86 400m: 5:56.00 1:26.59

4. PEREZ LOPEZ, Katia 12 Esna Lzt 6:07.40 6,00
100m: 1:25.96 1:25.96 200m: 2:59.54 1:33.58 300m: 4:33.91 1:34.37 400m: 6:07.40 1:33.49

5. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Alba 12 Metropole 6:17.37 5,00
100m: 1:28.41 1:28.41 200m: 3:05.99 1:37.58 300m: 4:43.16 1:37.17 400m: 6:17.37 1:34.21

6. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Leticia 12 Metropole 6:33.27 -
100m: 1:33.50 1:33.50 200m: 3:13.91 1:40.41 300m: 4:55.13 1:41.22 400m: 6:33.27 1:38.14

7. RODRIGUEZ ARMAS, Andrea 12 Metropole 6:50.71 -
100m: 1:32.53 1:32.53 200m: 3:18.39 1:45.86 300m: 5:07.22 1:48.83 400m: 6:50.71 1:43.49

8. ARMAS TADEO, Miranda 12 LasPalmas 7:07.60 -
100m: 1:44.51 1:44.51 200m: 3:37.41 1:52.90 300m: 5:29.08 1:51.67 400m: 7:07.60 1:38.52

12 años

1. JORGE FUENTES, Carla 11 Cn.Salinas 5:18.48 19,00
100m: 1:16.23 1:16.23 200m: 2:38.46 1:22.23 300m: 4:00.49 1:22.03 400m: 5:18.48 1:17.99

2. RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Maria 11 Teneteide 5:20.54 16,00
100m: 1:16.57 1:16.57 200m: 2:39.90 1:23.33 300m: 4:02.45 1:22.55 400m: 5:20.54 1:18.09

3. PRADA FIGUERAS, Laia 11 Esna Lzt 5:43.40 12,00
100m: 1:21.90 1:21.90 200m: 2:50.26 1:28.36 300m: 4:18.57 1:28.31 400m: 5:43.40 1:24.83

4. NASSEREDDINE MESA, Nara 11 Dominicas 5:45.01 11,00
100m: 1:21.51 1:21.51 200m: 2:49.97 1:28.46 300m: 4:20.04 1:30.07 400m: 5:45.01 1:24.97

5. GALLARDO CHAVEZ, Marta 11 Teneteide 5:53.09 10,00
100m: 1:22.39 1:22.39 200m: 2:53.03 1:30.64 300m: 4:24.94 1:31.91 400m: 5:53.09 1:28.15

6. PINTO CAMPELO, Stephanie Sabrina 11 LasPalmas 5:59.90 8,00
100m: 1:25.12 1:25.12 200m: 2:58.46 1:33.34 300m: 4:31.85 1:33.39 400m: 5:59.90 1:28.05

7. BETANCORT MAZORRA, Sofia 11 LasPalmas 6:02.11 7,00
100m: 1:26.68 1:26.68 200m: 2:58.99 1:32.31 300m: 4:31.76 1:32.77 400m: 6:02.11 1:30.35

8. MORON SANTANA, Irene 11 Metropole 6:38.11 -
100m: 1:35.41 1:35.41 200m: 3:15.93 1:40.52 300m: 4:58.79 1:42.86 400m: 6:38.11 1:39.32

Alevin femenino

1. JORGE FUENTES, Carla 11 Cn.Salinas 5:18.48 19,00
100m: 1:16.23 1:16.23 200m: 2:38.46 1:22.23 300m: 4:00.49 1:22.03 400m: 5:18.48 1:17.99

2. RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Maria 11 Teneteide 5:20.54 16,00
100m: 1:16.57 1:16.57 200m: 2:39.90 1:23.33 300m: 4:02.45 1:22.55 400m: 5:20.54 1:18.09

3. SARMIENTO OJEDA, Andrea 12 Aguacan 5:24.67 14,00
100m: 1:16.43 1:16.43 200m: 2:39.74 1:23.31 300m: 4:04.43 1:24.69 400m: 5:24.67 1:20.24
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Clasificación AN Tiempo

4. MENDEZ RAMMIREZ, Zoe 12 Cn.Salinas 5:39.60 13,00
100m: 1:19.91 1:19.91 200m: 3:14.38 1:54.47 300m: 4:15.64 1:01.26 400m: 5:39.60 1:23.96

5. PRADA FIGUERAS, Laia 11 Esna Lzt 5:43.40 12,00
100m: 1:21.90 1:21.90 200m: 2:50.26 1:28.36 300m: 4:18.57 1:28.31 400m: 5:43.40 1:24.83

6. NASSEREDDINE MESA, Nara 11 Dominicas 5:45.01 11,00
100m: 1:21.51 1:21.51 200m: 2:49.97 1:28.46 300m: 4:20.04 1:30.07 400m: 5:45.01 1:24.97

7. GALLARDO CHAVEZ, Marta 11 Teneteide 5:53.09 10,00
100m: 1:22.39 1:22.39 200m: 2:53.03 1:30.64 300m: 4:24.94 1:31.91 400m: 5:53.09 1:28.15

8. RUIZ REYES, Carla 12 Metropole 5:56.00 9,00
100m: 1:23.84 1:23.84 200m: 2:57.55 1:33.71 300m: 4:29.41 1:31.86 400m: 5:56.00 1:26.59

9. PINTO CAMPELO, Stephanie Sabrina 11 LasPalmas 5:59.90 8,00
100m: 1:25.12 1:25.12 200m: 2:58.46 1:33.34 300m: 4:31.85 1:33.39 400m: 5:59.90 1:28.05

10. BETANCORT MAZORRA, Sofia 11 LasPalmas 6:02.11 7,00
100m: 1:26.68 1:26.68 200m: 2:58.99 1:32.31 300m: 4:31.76 1:32.77 400m: 6:02.11 1:30.35

11. PEREZ LOPEZ, Katia 12 Esna Lzt 6:07.40 6,00
100m: 1:25.96 1:25.96 200m: 2:59.54 1:33.58 300m: 4:33.91 1:34.37 400m: 6:07.40 1:33.49

12. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Alba 12 Metropole 6:17.37 5,00
100m: 1:28.41 1:28.41 200m: 3:05.99 1:37.58 300m: 4:43.16 1:37.17 400m: 6:17.37 1:34.21

13. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Leticia 12 Metropole 6:33.27 -
100m: 1:33.50 1:33.50 200m: 3:13.91 1:40.41 300m: 4:55.13 1:41.22 400m: 6:33.27 1:38.14

14. MORON SANTANA, Irene 11 Metropole 6:38.11 -
100m: 1:35.41 1:35.41 200m: 3:15.93 1:40.52 300m: 4:58.79 1:42.86 400m: 6:38.11 1:39.32

15. RODRIGUEZ ARMAS, Andrea 12 Metropole 6:50.71 -
100m: 1:32.53 1:32.53 200m: 3:18.39 1:45.86 300m: 5:07.22 1:48.83 400m: 6:50.71 1:43.49

16. ARMAS TADEO, Miranda 12 LasPalmas 7:07.60 -
100m: 1:44.51 1:44.51 200m: 3:37.41 1:52.90 300m: 5:29.08 1:51.67 400m: 7:07.60 1:38.52


